4.00 5  492.000SAREE NARGISH  1968.00 2  0.00

6.00 5  444.000SAREE SALONI  2664.00 3  0.00

1.00 5  444.000SAREE TULSI  444.00 4  0.00

6.00 5  1150.000SAREE PATIL  6900.00 5  0.00

8.00 5  594.000BOX ROSE  4752.00 6  0.00

18384.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

18384.00

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

459.60

459.60

29.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

18384.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 459.60
5%

18384.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :